2012.04.01



2012.04.01



34

137

2012.04.01



49

108

2012.04.01

22



2012.04.01

24 100 20

108



2012.04.01



2012.04.01



2012.04.01

108

108

108



2012.04.01



-10-

2012.04.01



-11-

2012.04.01



-12-

2012.04.01



-13-

2012.04.01



51

-14 -

108

2012.04.01



-15-

2012.04.01



-16-

2012.04.01



2012.04.01

108

108

-17 -



-18-

2012.04.01



2012.04.01

B4k 1
IAGERSED O —
x m X ANBICEARLTE O
EIFHSERORES omy | SSORORRERE
ALYZFAICKDRE)
B A
NO BRI A (A
#TE>TWS
X BIALRIRIABZ AR
| A d l & 8 ((@itll:ﬁﬂ’éi%ﬁ)
| mIssRBRsombeE X SRCLoEe
¥ AFLRISHICES
HIGH 2R NO
YES
EEEREHES
THREBLTWS
| mIssmReryY/oBREn |
| mIsw@RcrUvImEE |
l KA BRI
2
LTS
YES
TWHEBHLND
YES
BIEEREaER
Wi WiEE Wi D)
DRE ERIE EMIE BEBL AR
EANLBIREE O6D o e St
&£B.
BIsRRE R S
EILOENE || peezrAns EAFL B
ICHER (XEB) CB% - B
V i

-19-



2012.04.01

-20-



2012.04.01

105 70%
105 70%

WTO

WTO
75% 70% 70% 30%
73.5% 70% 70% 30%
69% 75% 70% 70% 30%
75% 70% 70% 30%

-21-




